

**Mat Suit no - 914 of 2022**

R - 519/2022

**Order. No. 03 dt. 09.03.2023**

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 01.06.2023 for SR and appearance.

.

District Judge  
Paschim Medinipur.